
Municipul Electit¡n Act. 199ó

FINAL SUMMARY OF RESULTS
OF ELECTION FOR MUNICIPAL OFFICES

The clerk, after receiving the ballot boxes and other documents referred to in section 55, shall determine
the results of the election by compiling the statements of results received from the deputy retuming
officers.

I, being the clerk of the municipality to whom nominations were submitted, hereby certify that the final
swnmary of results, for certified candidates for the office indicated above, is recorded below.

cun¿tn&3, eo/ tr
Date Signature of clerk ry OR designate I

NAMES OF CANDIDATES

=>HEË<
FCF

70

51

86

93

51

t7

368

Z r.)

NË<¿
áá<ã
vi t4

63

53

rl2

131

53

7

419

ú

Fl
U)
V)
o&

50

50

93

86

45

13

343

z
Frlú
Fl

!î
Q
tsrÅ

44

53

9l

106

47

t2

353

dItr¡
À2
EÉ
9Êâ
FTÀ

44

37

05

58

37

13

254

â.
ú2
S,i

68

54

9l

110

66

t2

401

trÎ.
Jñjtd
rnÉ
UO<U
Fì

80

60

136

138

64

11

489

frl
É
É
o
ú
(t)
riz
o|-

45

40

77

78

36

9

285

Voting
Subdivision

No.

ADVANCE
Oct. 13/18

ADVANCE
Oct. 17118

POLL 1,,2,3

POLL 4,5,6

POLL 7,8

LTC _
ALGONQUIN

NURSING
HOME

Total Votes
Recorded

This form contains information collected and maintained specifïcally for the purpose of
creating a record available to the general public and may be inspected by any person at the
clerk's office at a time when the office is open. Subsection 88 (5).

Municipality
MATTAWA

Date of voting
ocToBER 22,2018

Ward No.

ALL

Office of
COUNCILLOR


