FINAL SUMMARY OF RESULTS OF ELECTION FOR MUNICIPAL OFFICES

Ward No.	Municipality		
ALL	MATTAWA		
Office of COUNCILLOR	Date of voting OCTOBER 22, 2018		

The clerk, after receiving the ballot boxes and other documents referred to in section 55, shall determine the results of the election by compiling the statements of results received from the deputy returning officers.

I, being the clerk of the municipality to whom nominations were submitted, hereby certify that the final summary of results, for certified candidates for the office indicated above, is recorded below.

October 23, 2018

Signature of clerk by OR designate

NAMES OF CANDIDATES

Voting Subdivision No.	JONES, ROBBIE	LACELLE, COREY	LAROSE, GARRY	MACDONALD, BERNIE	MICK, LOREN	ROSS, LAURA	SARRAZIN, DEXTURE	THIBERT, GARRY
ADVANCE Oct. 13/18	45	80	68	44	44	56	63	70
ADVANCE Oct. 17/18	40	60	54	37	53	50	53	51
POLL 1,2,3	77	136	91	65	91	93	112	86
POLL 4,5,6	78	138	110	58	106	86	131	93
POLL 7,8	36	64	66	37	47	45	53	51
LTC – ALGONQUIN NURSING HOME	9	11	12	13	12	13	7	17
Total Votes Recorded	285	489	401	254	353	343	419	368

This form contains information collected and maintained specifically for the purpose of creating a record available to the general public and may be inspected by any person at the clerk's office at a time when the office is open. Subsection 88 (5).